
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, W
POB, S 228.19 FT TO N R/W OF SHA
101.52 FT, N 228.12 FT, E 101.58

SKINNER GLEN RAY & SANDRA KAY REVOCABLE TRUST
6950 SE COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02773-032

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

5416.0200 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU
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0
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0

125,438
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0

120,051

1391/2465 7/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEN & SANDRA SKINNER

GLEN RAY & SANDRA K

1265/2606 11/25/2013 WD U I 12 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENEFICIAL FLORIDA IN

GLEN & SANDRA SKINN
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451 SW SHADY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,220 121.1760 135.72 165,578 1991 1991 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 93,206

FGR 300 55 165 15,004

UCP 120 20 24 2,182

UOP 16 20 3 273

UOP 16 20 3 273

1,477 1,220 110,937

BAS= W12 UOP= N4 W4 S4 E4$ W29 S25 E25 UOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E16
FGR= E12 UCP= E12 N10 W12 S10$ N25 W12S25$ N25$.

BAS

12

29

25

25

16

25

UOP 4

4

4 4

UOP4

4

44

FGR

12

25

12

25

UCP

12

10

12

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 50 450.00 UT 1.40 1.40 50 0 0 3 50 315

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

2,815

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH102.00 228.00 0.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.47 15,000.00 22,050.00 11,686


